
 
Enrichment Days 2022 - 2023 

 
We have been planning Enrichment Days to increase the range of experiences across our school. To give you prior notice of events, we have mapped the days across 
the year, putting in as many dates as possible. Year groups have listed any dressing up days so you know at the start of the year if you need any specific costumes. 
Some events and dates are yet to be confirmed by external providers. This letter will be updated and sent out ahead of each term to give you further information and 
specific dates, as we go through the year.     
 
To help support parents/carers to know how their children are progressing at school we have organised: 
 
Progress Pop-ins - This is an opportunity for you to get an update on your child’s learning and progress each half term by looking at their work and classrooms.  
 
Pupil Review Meetings - a 1:1 meeting with your child’s class teacher, Years 5 and 6 meeting will be with your child’s set teachers. These are twice a year. 
 
Parent Workshops - We will offer a range of workshops that provide information, support and guidance to parents and carers. Some of the sessions will help you to 
understand how the children are taught certain subjects and what you can do to help at home. The first workshops will be focusing on explaining our new Phonics 
scheme for Reception and Year 1.  
 
Learn With My Child - An exciting opportunity to come in and help your child with their learning will be provided three times a year to each year group.  This will allow 
for you to experience the learning that is at the heart of our curriculum.     
 
Many thanks  
Plumberow Primary Academy Team 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 Autumn Term 1 Autumn Term 2 Spring Term 1 Spring Term 2 Summer Term 1 Summer Term 2 

 Learn with my child sessions 

Reception Post Box Walk Fri Dec 16th 
“I absolutely did not do anything today” Day  

(Learning Provision Insight for parents) 
Tuesday 21st March 

Blooms, Bulbs and Blossom Day Thursday 
15th June  

Year 1  Tuesday 29th November 9-10am (building 
bridges)  

Wednesday 22nd March 9-10am (gardening 
day)  Tuesday 4th July 9-10am (animal masks) 

Year 2 Tuesday 8th November 9-10am  Wednesday 22nd February 9-10am Thursday 6th July 9-10am 

Year 3 Wednesday 9th November 9-10am Monday 6th February 9 - 10am Thursday 29th June 9 - 10am 

Year 4 Thursday 13th October 9-10am Thursday 2nd February 9-10am  Tuesday 23rd May 9-10am 

Year 5 Wednesday 19th October Monday 13th March 9-10am Wednesday 21st June 9-10am 

Year 6 Tuesday 18th October  Thursday 16th March 9-10am Tuesday 11th July 9-10am 

Opportunities to provide feedback to parents about children’s learning 

Progress 
Pop-ins  

Tuesday 11th 
October & 

Wednesday 12th 
October 

3.20pm-3.50pm  

 

Monday 23rd  
January  

Thursday 26th 
January  

3.20pm-3.50pm  

 

Tuesday 23rd May  
Wednesday 24th 

May 
3.20pm-3.50pm  

Monday 17th July 
Meet your child’s new 

Teacher 
3.20pm-3.50pm   

 

Pupil 
Review 

Meetings 
 

Tuesday 15th 
November 
Yr R - Yr 4 

3.30pm-6.30pm 
 

Yr 6 9.00am-6.30pm  
 

Thursday 17th 
November 
Yr R - Yr 4 

3.30pm-6.30pm 
 

Yr 5  9.00am-6.30pm 
 

 
 

Tuesday 28th 
February 

Yr R - Yr 4 
3.30pm-6.30pm 

 
Yr 6 9.00am-6.30pm  

 
 Thursday 2nd March 

Yr R - Yr 4 
3.30pm-6.30pm 

 
Yr 5  9.00am-6.30pm 

 
End of Year reports 

sent home 
Friday 14th July 



 

Parent 
Workshops 

 

Phonic Workshops  
Wed 28th September 

9-9.45am  
Reception 

Thur 29th September 
- 9-9.45am Year 1 

Year 2 Parent 
Workshop - phonics 

& SATs  
Wed 23rd November 

9-10 

Maths  Internet Safety   

Whole School Events 

Year Group 
Performanc

es 
 

Week 5th - 9th 
December 

EYFS  
Year 1 
Year 2 

 

Week 20th - 24th 
March 
Year 3 
Year 4 

 

Week 3rd-7th July 
Year 5 

Week 10th July-14th 
July 

Year 6 

Sports  
10th and 11th 

November 
Power2Inspire 

Workshops  

 

Dance Festival  
25/1 

KS1 Winter Games 
1/2 

Whole School  
Sport for Schools 
athlete visit 9/2 

 
Letters will be sent 
nearer the time to 

the children 
involved in the 

events. 

Local schools Cross 
Country Events  

 
 

District Sports 13/7 
 

Sports Day 
Friday 7th July  

Music  Rocksteady Concert 
12/12 

Singing at the O2  
23/1 

Infant Music Festival 
20/ 3  Junior Music Festival 

- 15/6 

Additional 
School 
Events 

Thursday 29th 
September  

Non-Uniform Day to 
raise money for The 

Evelina Hospital 
 

Friday 14th October  
PTA School Disco 

Day, the children can 
wear non-uniform.  

Monday 14th 
November Odd 
Socks Day for 

Anti-Bullying Week 
 

Roots to Food 
Workshops 

 
Friday 18th 

November Children in 
Need Day - 
non-uniform 

 

NSPCC Number Day  
3/2  

The children can 
wear an item of 
clothing with a 

number on it. This 
can be a favourite 

sports top or cap, a 
onesie, or children 

can get creative and 
design a unique 

t-shirt, top or hat. 

Wednesday 8th 
March at 5pm 

Friday 10th March at 
2pm 

Year 6 Isle of Wight 
Information Meeting 

 
PTA Easter Raffle  

 
Whole School 

Friday 3rd March  
World Book Day - 
children can come 

 
 
 

Whole School 
Transition Events 

 
Year 6 Leaving 

Events and 
Celebrations 
Dates to be 
confirmed 

 
 



 

PTA Christmas Shop 
2nd December 

 
Friday 9th December 

Christmas Jumper 
Day 

 
Week beginning 

Monday 12th 
December 

Christmas Dinner 
week 

We will send a link 
for the donation for 

the NSPCC. 
 
 

to school dressed 
up as famous book 

characters 
 

Community Week for 
the Whole School - 
more information to 

follow 
 

Year Group Trips and Special Days  

Foundation 
Stage 

Local walk within 
school grounds. 

 
Meeting Influential 

People around 
school 

Walk to the postbox 
with parent 
volunteers 

 
Foundation Film 

Night 

Gruffalo Day  
31.01.23 

(Weather Permitting) 
 

Foundation Film Night 23.03.23 

Gardening day with parent volunteers 
Thursday 15th June 

 
Outdoor Inspiration Day  

(Westerings School)  
Thursday 22nd June 

Year 1 Autumn walk Toy sale Gardening day Friday 31st March 
Carnival of the Animals - Tuesday 4th July 

2.45pm 
Farm visit - Wednesday 12th July 

 

Year 2 
‘The Royal Banquet’  

(kings, queens, dragons) - costume 
required 

Friday 16th December 

Penguin Day (dress up) - Friday 24th 
March 

 
Thorndon Country Park Friday 16th June 

Year 3 Stone Age Day (costume required) - 
Thursday 13th October 

Paradise Wildlife Park - Thursday 30th 
March 

Ancient Egyptian day (costume required) - 
Friday 5th  May 

Year 4 Roman Day - 29th Sept Electrickery Day - Tuesday 10th January Colchester Zoo - Thursday 25th May 

Year 5 Viking/Anglo Saxon day-Thursday 24th 
November- costume required 

Planetarium - Monday 9th January 
Road Safety 

Wat Tyler field trip- Wednesday 26th April 
Year 5 Sleepover - 23rd June 

Year 6 World War 2 Day (costume required)   
Thursday 15th December 

Egyptian Day (costume required) 
Thursday 30th March 

Isle of Wight Residential 
15th May-19th May 

 


